Investments g.l

3 bedroom Apartment in Mil
P e r ] a Palmeras

Ref: A104

Property type : Apartment

Location : Mil Palmeras

Area : Costa Blanca Sur

Bedrooms : 3
Bathrooms : 2

Year built : 2020

v Lift

Swimming pool : Communal
Garden : Private
Orientation : North

Views : Community area

Parking : N/A

v/ Terrace

3-bedroom apartment with a garden only 200 meters from the beach.
Perla presents this luminous and modern apartment situated on second line at the Mil Palmeras beach. The property
has 118,2m2 of indoor space, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, a terrace of 39,7m2 and a garden of 125,4m2. Itis partof a
wonderful urbanization with a large community area that includes gardens, a swimming pool and a children’s

playground.
In the area you will find all necessary services, excellent health and educational facilities, golf courses, a great offer of
restaurant and nightlife options, 2 commercial centers, and a huge array of aquatic and outdoor sports activities. All in

an area with excellent infrastructure and a few minutes away from the beach.

Contact us for more information on this fantastic opportunity!

info@perlainvest.com

www.perlainvest.com

House area :
Terraces area :
Airport :
Beach :

City :

Golf :

118,2 m?
39.7 m?

40 min
1 min
5 min

12 min

v/ Pre-air conditioning

(0034) 96 676 5972
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